2018 Golf Schedule

Tentative Early

Match # | Day Date Opponent(s Course Time Release
1 Mon 5-Mar-18 “EE@IE Mountain GC 3:20 12:40
2 Maon 12-Mar-18 RS, WHS Hillcrest GC 3:30 2:05
3 Mon 26-Mar-18 Superstition Springs GC 3:20 12:40
4 Maon 2-Apr-18  FH,, Hillcrest GC 3:30 2:05
5 Fri 6-Apr-16 Golf Club of Terra Lago 7:30 all day
5 Sat 7-Apr-16 Golf Club of Terra Lago 7:30 MN/A
6 Wed 11-Apr-18 Poston Butte GC 3:30 12:40
7 Maon 16-Apr-18  SCA,AP Hillcrest GC 3:30 2:05
8 Fri 20-Apr-18 White Mtn CC 1:00 all day
8 Sat 21-Apr-18 White Mtn CC 9:00 N/A
9 Wed 18-Apr-18 McDowell Mtn 3:00 12:40
10-11  Maon 23-Apr-18 Omni Tucson (Sonoran) 12:30 8:40
x Tue 24-Apr-18  Practice at State Course (18 holes Omni Tucson (Catalina) n/a all day
12 Fi 27-Apr-18 ﬁhntelupe Hills GC 9:30 all day
12 Sat 28-Apr-18 Antelope Hills GC 8:00 MNIA
13 Tue 1-May-18  SPA,P n,ALA Palmbrook CC 3:30 2:05
14 Fn 4-May-18 McDowell Mtn 1:00 10:35
14 Sat 5-May-18 Palmbrook CC 8:00 MNIA
Tue g-May-18 Omni Tucson National 10:00 all day
Wed 9-May-18 Omni Tucson National 8:00 all day
_ confirmed
home match
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